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91%

9%

Placed Students Yet to be placed

Total Eligible Students 134 

Total Students Placed 122 

Single Offers 104 

Dual Offers 11 

Triple Offers 07 



COMPANYWISE COUNT 

S.No COMPANY NAME DATE PLACED COUNT 

1 SOLITON TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 20.06.2016 1 

2 E-CON SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD 18.07.2016 1 

3 INAUTIX TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT LTD 16.07.2016 4 

4 KPIT TECHNOLOGIES LTD 29.08.2016 9 

5 WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES LTD (TELECOM) 03.09.2016 12 

6 WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES LTD 07.09.2016 5 

7 COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT LTD 
15.09.2016 

+ OFF 
CAMPUS 

33 

8 INFOSYS LTD 12.09.2016 12 

9 TECH MAHINDRA LTD 21.09.2016 6 

10 
CGI INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 

24.09.2016 3 

11 L&T INFOTECH LTD 30.09.2016 1 

12 IBM INDIA PVT LTD 07.10.2016 8 

13 MAVERIC SYSTEMS LTD 20.10.2016 1 

14 NTT DATA GLOBAL DELIVERY SERVICES PVT LTD 21.11.2016 1 

15 ERNST AND YOUNG INDIA (EY) 23.11.2016 2 

16 OBJECT FRONTIER SOFTWARE 05.01.2017 1 

17 SUTHERLAND GLOBAL SERVICES PVT LTD 04.02.2017 7 

18 JUST DIAL LTD 08.03.2017 6 

19 RUN SERVICE INFOCARE PVT LTD 22.05.2017 2 

20 FLEXTRONICS LTD 03.11.2016 1 

21 Mr. COOPER 01.07.2017 1 

22 SYNAPSE 22.08.2018 1 

23 247.ai Off Campus 1 

24 HCL Off Campus 1 

25 ZALARIS Off Campus 1 

26 TCS Off Campus 1 

TOTAL PLACED 122 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENTWISE LIST 

S.No. REGISTER No NAME PHOTO COMPANY PLACED 

1 
111613106001 AALVIN V 

 

CTS 

2 
111613106004 ABHISHEK RAJ A 

 

INFOSYS 

3 
111613106005 ABINAYA B 

 

TECH MAHINDRA 

4 
111613106007 AJAY KUMAR  S 

 

EY 

5 
111613106008 AKASH B 

 

Sutherland 

6 
111613106010 ALEX BLESSONRAJ R P 

 

WIPRO Tele 

7 
111613106011 

AMRUTHALURU 
SUMANTH 

 

Sutherland 

8 
111613106012 ANANDAVIGNESH V S 

 

iNautix 

9 
111613106013 ANANDHI S 

 

CTS 

10 
111613106014 ANITHA G 

 

CTS 



11 
111613106015 ANTO GLADWIN K 

 

KPIT 

12 
111613106016 ANU M S 

 

CTS 

13 
111613106017 APARAJITHA TR 

 

WIPRO 

14 
111613106018 APPARNA C G 

 

FLEXTRONICS 

15 
111613106019 ARJUNA MENON P 

 

KPIT 

16 
111613106020 AVINASH V 

 

INFOSYS 

17 
111613106021 BALAJI S 

 

RUN SERVICES 

18 
111613106022 BALA SUBRAMANIAM A 

 

MAVERIC 

19 
111613106023 BALAVINAYAGAM B T 

 

E-CON 

20 
111613106027 DHARSHANA SRIKANTH 

 

WIPRO Tele 

21 
111613106028 DINESH R 

 

TECH MAHINDRA 



22 
111613106030 DIVYA R 

 

CTS 

23 
111613106031 DIVYA S 

 

CTS 

24 
111613106032 DONDAPATHARMESH 

 

247.ai 

25 
111613106034 

GAYATHRI M 

 

RADIANCE 

26 
111613106035 GOMATHI M 

 

CGI 

27 
111613106036 GOPALA KRISHNAN S 

 

KPIT 

28 
111613106037 GOTHAI R 

 

CTS 

29 
111613106038 HARI GOVIND V 

 

IBM 

30 
111613106040 HARIKRISHNA S 

 

Sutherland 

31 
111613106041 HARINI S 

 

NTT DATA 

32 
111613106042 HARISH J G 

 

CTS 



33 
111613106044 HEMALATHA J K 

 

Sutherland 

34 
111613106045 HIREN VIKHRAM S 

 

CTS 

35 
111613106046 INBA AROCKIA RAJ S 

 

KPIT 

36 
111613106048 JAI KUMAR V 

 

CTS 

37 
111613106051 

JONNAGADLA DINESH 
NAIDU 

 

CTS 

38 
111613106052 JYOTHSNA S D 

 

CTS 

39 
111613106053 KALAIARASI D 

 

CTS 

40 
111613106054 KALAISELVAM S 

 

INFOSYS 

41 
111613106055 KAMALA KANNAN S 

 

WIPRO Tele 

42 
111613106058 KARTHICK S 

 

ZOHO 



43 
111613106059 KARTHIKEYAN M 

 

WIPRO Tele 

44 
111613106060 

KARTHIK 
RAGHAVENDAR S 

 

WIPRO Tele 

45 
111613106062 KATTA MAMATHA 

 

WIPRO Tele 

46 
111613106063 KAVITHA K 

 

CTS 

47 
111613106065 KEERTHANA V 

 

WIPRO Tele 

48 
111613106066 KEERTHI Y M 

 

WIPRO Tele 

49 
111613106067 KISHORE KUMAR T R 

 

WIPRO Tele 

50 
111613106068 LIPIKA T 

 

CTS 

51 
111613106071 LOKESH BABU M 

 

OFS 

52 
111613106072 MADHAN KUMAR K 

 

IBM 

53 
111613106076 MEENAKSHI R 

 

KPIT 



54 
111613106077 MITHUN JAIN T 

 

iNautix 

55 
111613106078 MOHANA PRIYA S 

 

KPIT 

56 
111613106079 MONICA B 

 

WIPRO 

57 
111613106080 MONIKA DEVI S B 

 

CTS 

58 
111613106083 NADEEN NAUSHAD 

 

KPIT 

59 
111613106084 NANDHINI M 

 

TECH MAHINDRA 

60 
111613106085 NANDHINI R 

 

CTS 

61 
111613106087 

NEELISETTY SAI 
ARAVIND 

 

Sutherland 

62 
111613106088 NISHANTH R 

 

Soliton 

63 
111613106089 NISHIA JENISHA S 

 

INFOSYS 

64 
111613106090 NIVEDHA M 

 

INFOSYS 



65 
111613106092 NIVETHA V 

 

WIPRO 

66 
111613106094 VYSHNAVI PAPINENI 

 

CTS 

67 
111613106095 PAVITHRA P 

 

INFOSYS 

68 
111613106096 PONPRAKASH M 

 

L&T 

69 
111613106097 POORNIMAH K 

 

CTS 

70 
111613106099 PRASANNA KUMAR A 

 

Just Dial 

71 
111613106102 PREMALATHA M 

 

TECH MAHINDRA 

72 
111613106103 PRIYADASHINI K 

 

CTS 

73 
111613106104 PRIYANKA J 

 

CTS 

74 
111613106106 QUIETLINE LIANA A 

 

WIPRO Tele 



75 
111613106107 RADHIKA R 

 

IBM 

76 
111613106108 RAHINI G A 

 

INFOSYS 

77 
111613106109 RAJESH P 

 

INFOSYS 

78 
111613106110 RAMYA B 

 

EY 

79 
111613106112 RAMYA G 

 

IBM 

80 
111613106113 RANJITH K 

 

CTS 

81 
111613106114 RANJITH KUMAR S 

 

Just Dial 

82 
111613106115 

RAYAPANENI 
PRASANTHI 

 

IBM 

83 
111613106116 REESHA R 

 

INFOSYS 

84 
111613106118 ROHOTH VARMA K S 

 

HCL 

85 
111613106119 

ROHITH VISHWANATH K 
G 

 

iNautix 



86 
111613106120 

ROUTHU SRI LAKSHMI 
PRAVALLIKA 

 

DATA SURE 

87 
111613106121 RUPESH JOHN J 

 

WIPRO Tele 

88 
111613106123 SAI VINAY C K 

 

CTS 

89 
111613106126 SANGEETHA K 

 

IBM 

90 
111613106129 SARANYA H 

 

iNautix 

91 
111613106132 SATHISH KUMAR P 

 

Mr COOPER 

92 
111613106134 SEENIRATHI V 

 

INFOSYS 

93 
111613106135 SELVARATHINAM A 

 

CGI 

94 
111613106137 SHAISTHA SHABNAM I 

 

CTS 

95 
111613106138 SHILPA B 

 

INFOSYS 



96 
111613106139 SIDHARTH T 

 

CTS 

97 
111613106141 SNEHA S 

 

VEGA 

98 
111613106142 SONIYA PRIYA B 

 

CGI 

99 
111613106143 SOPHIA S 

 

CTS 

100 
111613106144 SRIDEVI J 

 

WIPRO 

101 
111613106145 SRIDEVI S 

 

CTS 

102 
111613106148 SRUTHY JANANI 

 

TCS 

103 
111613106153 SWETHA A 

 

IBM 

104 
111613106154 SWETHA DHARINI K 

 

KPIT 

105 
111613106156 

THALLAM 
CHANDRAKANTH 

 

SYNAPSE 



106 
111613106157 THANGAM V 

 

CTS 

107 
111613106158 UMA M 

 

CTS 

108 
111613106159 USHA NANDHINI C 

 

CTS 

109 
111613106161 UVATHARANI N 

 

KPIT 

110 
111613106163 VAISHNAVI A R 

 

INFOSYS 

111 
111613106165 VEMASANI MAHITHA 

 

CTS 

112 
111613106166 VENKATACHALAM M S 

 

TECH MAHINDRA 

113 
111613106167 VICITHRA A 

 

CTS 

114 
111613106168 VIDHYA SRI U 

 

CTS 



115 
111613106169 VIGNESHWARAN R 

 

Just Dial 

116 
111613106170 VINODH KUMAR M 

 

WIPRO Tele 

117 
111613106171 VYSHALI VP 

 

Just Dial 

118 
111613106302 BANU PRIYA P 

 

UST GLOBAL 

119 
111613106306 MUTHU KUMAR M 

 

CTS 

120 
111613106312 RANJITH S 

 

IBSS 

121 
111613106313 SAISUDHEER V 

 

ZALARIS 

122 
111613106314 SAKE VISWASH 

 

Just Dial 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENTS UNDERGONE INTERNSHIP 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANY NAME 

1 111613106088 NISHANTH R SOLITON 

2 111613106023 BALAVINAYAGAM B T E-CON 

3 111613106012 ANANDAVIGNESH V S INAUTIX 

4 111613106077 MITHUN JAIN T INAUTIX 

5 111613106119 ROHITH VISHWANATH K G INAUTIX 

6 111613106129 SARANYA H INAUTIX 

7 111613106010 ALEX BLESSONRAJ R P WIPRO TELECOM 

8 111613106027 DHARSHANA SRIKANTH WIPRO TELECOM 

9 111613106055 KAMALA KANNAN S WIPRO TELECOM 

10 111613106059 KARTHIKEYAN M  WIPRO TELECOM 

11 111613106060 KARTHIK RAGHAVENDAR S WIPRO TELECOM 

12 111613106062 KATTA MAMATHA WIPRO TELECOM 

13 111613106065 KEERTHANA V WIPRO TELECOM 

14 111613106066 KEERTHI Y M WIPRO TELECOM 

15 111613106067 KISHORE KUMAR T R WIPRO TELECOM 

16 111613106106 QUIETLINE LIANA A WIPRO TELECOM 

17 111613106121 RUPESH JOHN J  WIPRO TELECOM 

18 111613106170 VINODH KUMAR M WIPRO TELECOM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENTS PLACED IN CORE COMPANIES 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANYNAME 

1 111613106088 NISHANTH R SOLITON 

2 111613106023 BALAVINAYAGAM B T E-CON 

3 111613106010 ALEX BLESSONRAJ R P WIPRO TELECOM 

4 111613106027 DHARSHANA SRIKANTH WIPRO TELECOM 

5 111613106055 KAMALA KANNAN S WIPRO TELECOM 

6 111613106059 KARTHIKEYAN M  WIPRO TELECOM 

7 111613106060 KARTHIK RAGHAVENDAR S WIPRO TELECOM 

8 111613106062 KATTA MAMATHA WIPRO TELECOM 

9 111613106065 KEERTHANA V WIPRO TELECOM 

10 111613106066 KEERTHI Y M WIPRO TELECOM 

11 111613106067 KISHORE KUMAR T R WIPRO TELECOM 

12 111613106106 QUIETLINE LIANA A WIPRO TELECOM 

13 111613106121 RUPESH JOHN J  WIPRO TELECOM 

14 111613106170 VINODH KUMAR M WIPRO TELECOM 

15 111613106015 ANTO GLADWIN K KPIT 

16 111613106019 ARJUNA MENON P KPIT 

17 111613106036 GOPALA KRISHNAN S KPIT 

18 111613106046 INBA AROCKIA RAJ S KPIT 

19 111613106076 MEENAKSHI R KPIT 

20 111613106078 MOHANA PRIYA S KPIT 

21 111613106083 NADEEN NAUSHAD KPIT 

22 111613106154 SWETHA DHARINI K KPIT 

23 111613106161 UVATHARANI N KPIT 
 

 

 

 

 



DIGITAL ENTERPRISE CoE STUDENT’S STATUS 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANYNAME 
1 111613106001 AALVIN V CTS 
2 111613106027 DHARSHANA SRIKANTH  WIPRO Tele 
3 111613106035 GOMATHI M  CGI 
4 111613106046 INBA AROCKIA RAJ S  KPIT 
5 111613106054 KALAISELVAN S INFOSYS 
6 111613106055 S KAMALAKANNAN  WIPRO Tele 
7 111613106059 KARTHIKEYAN M  WIPRO Tele 
8 111613106072 K MADHAN KUMAR IBM 
9 111613106088 R NISHANTH  Soliton 

10 111613106106 QUIETLINE LIANA A WIPRO Tele 
11 111613106107 RADHIKA R IBM 
12 111613106112 RAMYA G IBM 
13 111613106121 RUPESH JOHN WIPRO Tele 
14 111613106126 SANGEETHA K IBM 
15 111613106129 SARANYA H iNautix 
16 111613106137 SHAISTHA SHABNAM I  CTS 

 

 

  

 

 

89%

11%

DECoE

PLACED YET TO BE PLACED



BIGDATA ANALYTICS CoESTUDENT’S STATUS 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANYNAME 

1 111613106034 GAYATHRI M WIPRO 

2 111613106078 MOHANA PRIYA S KPIT 

3 111613106103 PRIYADASHINI K CTS 

4 111613106109 RAJESH P INFOSYS 

5 111613106135 SELVARATHINAM A CGI 
 

 

71%

29%

BDACoE

PLACED YET TO BE PLACED


